
GET your rebate check in the mail.

© 2023 P&G

®

®

$1,000 maximum redemption, with a minimum of 10 case purchase. 

GET REBATE CHECK
FOR UP TO  $2 OFF PER CASE

Offer valid ONLY for Non-Direct Buying Distributors

Removes 
visible and 
invisible 
dirt

Invisible dirt 
under UV light
Dramatization

for a hygienic 
clean you 
can trust



REBATE FORM — NOT PAYABLE AT RETAIL

CITY                                      STATE ZIP CODE

INDUSTRY (CHOOSE ONE): Foodservice, Hospitality, Healthcare, Cleaning Service, Retail, Other

CONTACT SIGNATURE DATE

BUSINESS NAME (PAYEE)

CONTACT NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

DISTRIBUTOR(S) PURCHASED FROM

STREET

PLEASE MAIL P&G PROFESSIONAL REBATE #21189 TO THE FOLLOWING PAYEE:  

 ALL SHADED FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY TO RECEIVE REBATE

TOTAL REBATE DUE

NUMBER OF CASES x $2.00 =

NUMBER OF CASES x $1.00 =

DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET. 1-00 CONC LQ REG CC 4/1 GAL

DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET  1-00 CONC LQ REG 1/5GAL

DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET  1-10 CONC LQ LEMON 4/1 GAL

DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET  1-10 CONC LQ LEMON 8/38oz

DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET  1-00 RTU LQ REG 8/38oz

DAWN DISH SPRAY SK FRESH 6/16oz

DAWN POWER DISSOLVER LQ  6-00 RTU SPRAYER OFF 6/32oz

DAWN POWER DISSOLVER LQ  6-00 RTU SPRAYER ON 6/32oz

DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 2/1G

DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 6/32oz

BOUNTY 24/1DR SAS WH 98CT KDF

BOUNTY 1/12SP SAS WH 74CT

BOUNTY 1/12DR SAS WH 98CT

BOUNTY 1/8SP SAS WH 74CT

BOUNTY 6/2DP SAS WH 123CT KDF

BOUNTY 1/8TR SAS WH 147CT

BOUNTY 24/1 DR SAS WH 90CT KDF XN

BOUNTY 1/8TR SAS WH 135CT LCP XN

BOUNTY 1/12DR SAS WH 90CT LCP XN

BOUNTY 1/6MR WH 116CT LCP US

BOUNTY 6/4TR WH 87CT KDF US

BOUNTY 6/2DP SAS WH 113CT KDF XN

TIDE LQ HYGNC CLN HD ORIG 4/92Z 59LD

TIDE LQ 2X HE ORIG 4/92Z 64LD

TIDE LQ 2X HE ORIG 4/154OZ 107LD 

DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 2/1G

DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 6/32oz

37000574453

10037000706813

37000574446

10037000451133

10037000451126

10037000523649

10037000560378

10037000753305

30772022877

30772023713

10037000665394

10037000655388

10037000665417

10037000655449

10037000669323

10037000670022

10030772058159

10030772056612

10030772061302

10030772061005

10030772061098

10030772057077

10037000257872

10037000402173

10037000605543

30772073070

30772073087
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HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE:
1

2

3

BUY at least 10 cases (mix and match) of any of the Dawn, Bounty, or Tide products listed 
in the chart below between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023.  

SCAN Request Form and proof of purchase* and EMAIL to
pgpsupport@fulfillingcustomercare.com before 5/31/2023 OR mail original Request Form, 
and proof of purchase,* dated with postmark before 5/31/2023 to:

GET your rebate check in the mail.

January - March Distributor Rebate 21189
PO Box 6134 Department #45094
Douglas, AZ 85655-6134

By registering, I agree to receive communication from P&G Professional and other trusted P&G brands and programs (https://us.pg.com/brands/). P&G is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we 
collect about you, our consumers. View our Terms & Conditions (https://termsandconditions.pg.com/en-us/) and our Privacy Policy (https://www.pg.com/privacy/).

Please Note: Offer good only in the 50 United  States of America, including the District of Columbia & Puerto Rico. Offer expires 3/31/2023. Maximum rebate $1000. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of your rebate. Maximum one location 
per rebate request. Limit one rebate per address. Requests from P.O. Boxes (other than ND), groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored or returned. Alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor 
invoices or velocity reports is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted (18 USC §§1341, 1342.) Please make a  copy of your rebate submission for your files. Sponsor is not 
responsible for non-complying rebate submissions or for late, lost, illegible, postage due or undeliverable mail. Non-complying rebate submissions will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Limit: One rebate request per 
location, as allowed by law. P&G may request additional evidence if required. Not valid in combination with any other offer. Cash value: 1/100¢. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. 
OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES: Payments on partial cases, Purchases made by non-business users and direct-buying customers. 

If you have any questions regarding your rebate submission, please call 1-833-356-2365. For other questions regarding P&G Professional products and programs, please call 1-800-332-7787, or visit us online at www.pgpro.com.

Products 
Purchased

UPC Rebate
per case

Qty
Purchased

*Proof of Purchase (POP) Requirements - All POPs must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date 
(including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible.

© 2023 P&G

$1000 maximum redemption, with a minimum of 10 case purchase.
Offer valid between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023, ONLY for Non-Direct Buying Distributors.

To learn more, please call 1-800-332-7787. Visit pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.
 

GET REBATE CHECK
FOR UP TO  $2 OFF PER CASE


	Qty Purchased1: 
	Qty Purchased1_2: 
	Qty Purchased1_3: 
	Qty Purchased2: 
	Qty Purchased2_2: 
	Qty Purchased1_4: 
	Qty Purchased1_5: 
	Qty Purchased1_6: 
	Qty Purchased2_3: 
	Qty Purchased2_4: 
	Qty Purchased2_5: 
	Qty Purchased1_7: 
	Qty Purchased1_8: 
	Qty Purchased1_9: 
	Qty Purchased2_6: 
	Qty Purchased2_7: 
	Qty Purchased2_8: 
	Qty Purchased2_9: 
	Qty Purchased1_10: 
	Qty Purchased1_11: 
	Qty Purchased1_12: 
	Qty Purchased1_13: 
	Qty Purchased2_10: 
	Qty Purchased1_14: 
	Qty Purchased2_11: 
	Qty Purchased2_12: 
	Qty Purchased2_13: 
	NUMBER OF CASES: 
	x 100: 
	NUMBER OF CASES_2: 
	x 200: 
	TOTAL REBATE DUE: 
	Business Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Industry: 
	Distributor: 
	Date: 


