

GET REBATE CHECK

FOR UP TO \$2 OFF PER CASE

\$1,000 maximum redemption, with a minimum of 10 case purchase.



GET REBATE CHECK FOR UP TO \$2 OFF PER CASE

\$1000 maximum redemption, with a minimum of 10 case purchase.

Offer valid between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023, ONLY for Non-Direct Buying Distributors.

To learn more, please call 1-800-332-7787. Visit pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.

REBATE FORM — NOT PAYABLE AT RETAIL

HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE:

1 BUY at least 10 cases (mix and match) of any of the Dawn, Bounty, or Tide products listed in the chart below between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023.

2 SCAN Request Form and proof of purchase* and EMAIL to

pgpsupport@fulfillingcustomercare.com before 5/31/2023 OR mail original Request Form, and proof of purchase,* dated with postmark before 5/31/2023 to:

January - March Distributor Rebate 21189 PO Box 6134 Department #45094 Douglas, AZ 85655-6134

3 GET your rebate check in the mail.

Products Purchased	UPC	Rebate per case	Qty Purchased
DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET. 1-00 CONC LQ REG CC 4/1 GAL	37000574453	\$1	
DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET 1-00 CONC LQ REG 1/5GAL	10037000706813	\$1	
DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET 1-10 CONC LQ LEMON 4/1 GAL	37000574446	\$1	
DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET 1-10 CONC LQ LEMON 8/38oz	10037000451133	\$2	
DAWN MANUAL POT&PAN DET 1-00 RTU LQ REG 8/38oz	10037000451126	\$2	
DAWN DISH SPRAY SK FRESH 6/16oz	10037000523649	\$1	
DAWN POWER DISSOLVER LQ 6-00 RTU SPRAYER OFF 6/32oz	10037000560378	\$1	
DAWN POWER DISSOLVER LQ 6-00 RTU SPRAYER ON 6/32oz	10037000753305	\$1	
DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 2/1G	30772022877	\$2	
DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 6/32oz	30772023713	\$2	
BOUNTY 24/1DR SAS WH 98CT KDF	10037000665394	\$2	
BOUNTY 1/12SP SAS WH 74CT	10037000655388	\$1	
BOUNTY 1/12DR SAS WH 98CT	10037000665417	\$1	
BOUNTY 1/8SP SAS WH 74CT	10037000655449	\$1	
BOUNTY 6/2DP SAS WH 123CT KDF	10037000669323	\$2	
BOUNTY 1/8TR SAS WH 147CT	10037000670022	\$2	
BOUNTY 24/1 DR SAS WH 90CT KDF XN	10030772058159	\$2	
BOUNTY 1/8TR SAS WH 135CT LCP XN	10030772056612	\$2	
BOUNTY 1/12DR SAS WH 90CT LCP XN	10030772061302	\$1	
BOUNTY 1/6MR WH 116CT LCP US	10030772061005	\$1	
BOUNTY 6/4TR WH 87CT KDF US	10030772061098	\$1	
BOUNTY 6/2DP SAS WH 113CT KDF XN	10030772057077	\$1	
TIDE LQ HYGNC CLN HD ORIG 4/92Z 59LD	10037000257872	\$2	
TIDE LQ 2X HE ORIG 4/92Z 64LD	10037000402173	\$1	
TIDE LQ 2X HE ORIG 4/154OZ 107LD	10037000605543	\$2	
DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 2/1G	30772073070	\$2	
DAWN MULTI-SURFACE HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER 6/32oz	30772073087	\$2	

PLEASE MAIL P&G PROFESSIONAL REBATE #21189 TO THE FOLLOWING PAYEE:

ALL SHADED FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY TO RECEIVE REBATE		
BUSINESS NAME (PAYEE)		
CONTACT NAME		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
STREET		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE		
INDUSTRY (CHOOSE ONE): Foodservice, Hospitality, Healthcare, Cleaning Service, Retail, Other		
(C.10002 O'LE), roducewee, nospitality, reduited e, creding servee, reduit, other		
DISTRIBUTOR(S) PURCHASED FROM		
CONTACT SIGNATURE DATE		
NUMBER OF CASES x \$1.00 =		
NUMBER OF CASES x \$2.00 =		
TOTAL REBATE DUE		
IOTAL REBATE DUE		

*Proof of Purchase (POP) Requirements - All POPs must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible.

By registering, I agree to receive communication from P&G Professional and other trusted P&G brands and programs (https://us.pg.com/brands/). P&G is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we collect about you, our consumers. View our Terms & Conditions (https://termsandconditions.pg.com/en-us/) and our Privacy Policy (https://www.pg.com/privacy/).

Please Note: Offer good only in the 50 United States of America, including the District of Columbia & Puerto Rico. Offer expires 3/31/2023. Maximum rebate \$1000. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of your rebate. Maximum one location per rebate request. Limit one rebate per address. Requests from P.O. Boxes (other than ND), groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored or returned. Alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor invoices or velocity reports is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted (18 USC §§1341, 1342.) Please make a copy of your rebate submission for your files. Sponsor is not responsible for non-complying rebate submissions or for late, lost, illegible, postage due or undeliverable mail. Non-complying rebate submissions will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Limit: One rebate request per location, as allowed by law. P&G may request additional evidence if required. Not valid in combination with any other offer. Cash value: 1/100¢. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited.

OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES: Payments on partial cases, Purchases made by non-business users and direct-buying customers.

If you have any questions regarding your rebate submission, please call 1-833-356-2365. For other questions regarding P&G Professional products and programs, please call 1-800-332-7787, or visit us online at www.pgpro.com.